
Main 
Category

Sub
Category

Prod 
No Description Handle Color Pack Cs Wt/

Cube
Page 
No

Supermarket Kit 991119 Produce Kit — — 1 ea 11.80/1.75 1, 10

Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12 ea 5.00/0.30 1

Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395 7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12 ea 2.00/0.17 1

Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12 ea 6.80/0.65 1, 10

Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12 ea 9.55/1.11 1, 10

Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep 
54" Angle Broom Unflagged w/Polypropylene Bristles — 09 12 ea 3.75/0.38 1, 4

Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891 24" Omni Sweep 4022504 09 12 ea 27.75/2.61 10

Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022504 03 12 ea 14.00/1.42 8

Floor Care Floor Scrub 40423 10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles 4022504 09 12 ea 16.00/1.28 1,6

Floor Care Floor Scraper 41619 8" Floor Scraper w/Polycarbonate 
Threaded Handle Socket 4022504 00* 6 ea 57.90/20.41 4

Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568 24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee 4022504 09 6 ea 6.50/0.61 4

Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568 24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee 4022504 09 6 ea 8.25/0.85 10

Floor Care Wet Mop 369413B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband & 
Tailband, Small (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 8.10/0.68 4

Floor Care Wet Mop 369419B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband & 
Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 12.60/0.68 10

Floor Care Wet Mop 369418B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband, 
Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 17.20/0.74 10

Floor Care Wet Mop 369424B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband, 
Large (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 17.20/0.74 8

Floor Care Wet Mop 369320B Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop 4166404 00** 12 ea 13.25/0.68 6

Floor Care Wet Handle 41664 60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia. — 09 12 ea 15.75/2.78 10

Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904 26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer — 09 1 ea 20.00/3.28 10

Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 3" Floor Drain Brush 4023600 00 6 ea 4.00/0.31 1, 12

Floor Care Drain Handle 40236 36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush — 00** 12 ea 18.00/0.55 1, 12

Floor Care Drain Opener 40144 Drain Opener — 03 12 ea 6.50/0.55 6

Handles/
Accessories Fiberglass Handle 40225 60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking 

Flex Tip, 1" Dia. — 09 12 ea 13.00/0.80 10

Handles/
Accessories Brush Rack 40735 Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack — 09 12 ea 3.50/0.79 1, 10

Waste Handling Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 09 4 ea 34.40/13.18 10

Waste Handling Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" — 09 4 ea 34.40/13.18 4

Waste Handling Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2 ea 10.00/1.30 10

I 	included in Produce Department Kit
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SEAFOOD DEPARTMENT TOOLS

3690414  26/35 Quart 
Mop Bucket with Side 
Press Wringer

4022514  60" Sparta® 
Spectrum® Fiberglass 
Handle with Self-
Locking Flex-Tip™ - 1" 
diameter

4166414  60" Quik-Release™  
Fiberglass Mop Handle with  
1" diameter

3691103  Standard 
Round Container Dolly
17-3/4" x 6"

369419B00  4-Ply 
Cotton Mop with green 
narrow headband and 
tailband, Medium (Brick 
Pack)

369418B00  4-Ply 
Cotton Mop with green 
wide headband and 
tailband, Medium (Brick 
Pack)

Seafood Department  
Wall Charts:
• General Clean Up 
• Floor Care34103214  32 Gallon 

Waste Container

3656814  24" Solid, One 
Piece Floor Squeegee

4014600 3" Floor Drain 
Brush and 4023600 
36" Plastic Drain Brush 
Handle

4002414 6" Iron 
Handle Hand Scrub 
with Polyester Bristles

4139514 7-1/4" Multi-
Purpose Hand Scrub Brush 
with Polyester Bristles

3659603  16" 
VersaClean™ Brush with 
Squeegee

carlislesmp.com  |  800.654.8210	
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Main 
Category

Sub
Category

Prod 
No Description Handle Color Pack Cs Wt/

Cube
Page 
No

Supermarket Kit 991109 Seafood Kit — — 1 ea 11.80/1.75 1,12

Hand Held Counter Brush 40480 8" Counter Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 7.66/1.35 4

Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 5.00/0.30 1, 12

Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395 7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 2.00/0.17 1, 12

Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 6.80/0.65 1, 10

Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 9.55/1.11 1, 10

Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep 
54" Angle Broom Unflagged w/Polypropylene Bristles — 14 12 ea 3.75/0.38 1, 4

Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891 24" Omni Sweep 4022504 14 12 ea 27.75/2.61 10

Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022504 03 12 ea 14.00/1.42 12

Floor Care Floor Scrub 40423 10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles 4022504 14 12 ea 16.00/1.28 1, 8

Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568 24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee 4022504 14 6 ea 6.50/0.61 12

Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568 24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee 4022504 14 6 ea 8.25/0.85 10

Floor Care Wet Mop 369413B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband & 
Tailband, Small (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 8.10/0.68 4

Floor Care Wet Mop 369419B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband & 
Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 12.60/0.68 12

Floor Care Wet Mop 369418B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband, 
Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 17.20/0.74 12

Floor Care Wet Mop 369424B 4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband, 
Large (Brick Pack) 4166404 00** 12 ea 17.20/0.74 8

Floor Care Wet Mop 369320B Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop 4166404 00** 12 ea 13.25/0.68 6

Floor Care Wet Handle 41664 60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia. — 14 12 ea 15.75/2.78 12

Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904 26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer — 14 1 ea 20.00/3.28 12

Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 3" Floor Drain Brush 4023600 00 6 ea 4.00/0.31 1, 12

Floor Care Drain Handle 40236 36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush — 00** 12 ea 18.00/0.55 1, 12

Floor Care Drain Opener 40144 Drain Opener — 03 12 ea 6.50/0.55 6

Handles/
Accessories Fiberglass Handle 40225 60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking 

Flex Tip, 1" Dia. — 14 12 ea 13.00/0.80 1, 12

Handles/
Accessories Brush Rack 40735 Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack — 14 12 ea 3.50/0.79 1, 10

Waste Handling Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 14 4 ea 34.40/13.18 12

Waste Handling Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" — 14 4 ea 34.40/13.18 4

Waste Handling Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2 ea 10.00/1.30 12

I 	included in Seafood Department Kit
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